
 

No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

 

CONTRACT TASK ORDER / MODIFICATION LOG 
CONTRACT NO. AE36687 

 
 

Mod/Task 
Order 

(TO) No. 

Description Status Contract 
Funding Limit 

(A) 
 

Mod / TO 
Value (B) 

Board 
Approved 
CMA (C) 

 Original Award Approved $15,000,000.00  N/A 

AE36687-
MOD-
00001 

Administrative Mod to delete 
unneeded SP’s 

Approved  $             0.00  

AE36687-
MOD-

00002.1 

Add Article VIII Pricing of 
Task Orders to Contract 

Approved  $             0.00  

AE36687-
MOD-
00003 

Economic Price Adjustment 
for Contract Year 2 for Direct 
Labor Rate Ranges 

Approved  $             0.00  

AE36687-
MOD-
00004 

Modify Contract Funding Limit 
NTE and Exercise Option to 
Extend Period of Performance 
for One Year as approved by the 
Board 05/28/2020 
 

Approved $ 2,500,000.00   

Approved Contract Funding Limit $17,500,000.00   

AE36687-
TO-001 

MOL Improvements Project - 
Preliminary Engineering 
Services, as modified by 
MODS 0001 through 0004 

Approved  $11,203,000.00  

AE36687-
TO-001A 

MOL BRT Improvements - 
Engineering Support for 
Outreach Program 

Approved  $    112,200.00  

AE36687-
TO-002 

SES – Geotechnical 
Engineering Support, as 
modified by MODS 0001 
through 0003.1 

Approved  $      76,083.20  

AE36687-
TO-003 

  

Sepulveda Blvd Survey at 
Ovada PL 
 

Approved  $     18,916.33  

AE36687-
TO-004 

Cancelled 
 

    

AE36687-
TO-005 

MBL Special Trackwork 
Design, as modified by 
MODS 00001 through 00005 

Approved  $   891,296.43  

AE36687-
TO-006 

Virginia TPSS Survey 
Services 

Approved   $    10,297.88  

ATTACHMENT B 



 

No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

AE36687-
TO-007 

Blue Line Fare Gates Addition 
Project Site Services 

Approved  $    14,149.60  

AE36687-
TO-008 

Cancelled     

AE36687-
TO-009 

Lankershim Depot Park 
Topographic Survey Services 

Approved  $      3,375.20  

AE36687-
TO-010 

Lankershim Depot Park 
Landscape Architect - Design 
Review Services, as modified 
by MODS 00001 through 
00002 

Approved  $   21,859.79  

AE36687-
TO-011 

Metro Blue Line Del Amo 
Station Survey 

Approved  $    10,533.00  

AE36687-
TO-012 

Legal Description Review for 
Vista Canyon/City of Santa 
Clarita Development Project, 
as modified by MODS 00001 
through 00002 

Approved  $    14,659.25  

AE36687-
TO-013 

Metro Green Line Track 2 
Near Harbor Freeway Station 
Survey and its MOD 00001 

Approved  $    36,250.00  

AE36687-
TO-014 

Expo/Crenshaw West Side 
Portal Conceptual Design as 
modified by MODS 00001 
through 00003 

Approved  $   133,983.00  

AE36687-
TO-015 

Metro Expo II Line MSE Walls 
726 and 727 Survey 
Monitoring Program 

Approved  $    55,759.00  

AE36687-
TO-016 

Metro Expo II Line MSE Walls 
726 and 727 - Top of Rails 
Survey 

Approved  $    32,914.00  

AE36687-
TO-017 

Metro Orange Line Colfax 
Recycled Water Project, and 
its MODS 00001 and 00002 

Approved  $   202,589.00  

AE36687-
TO-018 

Washington Satellite Yard 
Topographic Survey for the 
New Blue Project and MODs 
00001 through 00003 

Approved  $    25,422.02 
 

 

AE36687-
TO-019 

Conceptual Design/Planning 
in Support of the Metrolink 
SB/Gold Line Task Force and 
MOD 00001 

Approved  $   443,999.00  

AE36687-
TO-020 

Landscape Arch. Support for 
Metro Expo Line Bike Path 
Landscape Repairs/Turn over 

Approved  $     24,739.00  

AE36687-
TO-021 

Ridership Modeling and Risk 
Analysis and MOD 00001 
 

Approved  $     78,372.00  



 

No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

AE36687-
TO-022 

Metro Gold Line ROW and 
Easement Survey in the 
Vicinity of N Virginia Ave 
Grade Crossing Azusa 

Approved  $     24,018.00  

AE36687-
TO-023 

MOL Improvements Project - 
Pilot Gates Project 

Approved  $ 1,477,940.00  

Subtotal Approved Task Orders and Task Order Modifications 
 

$14,912,355.70  

AE36687-
TO-001-
MOD-
00004 

Metro G Line (Orange) BRT 
Improvements Project – 
additional Engineering 

Pending  $ 1,500,000.00 
(Estimated) 

 

AE3687-
TO-023-
MOD-
00001 

MOL Improvements Project - 
Pilot Gates Project – 
Additional ODC and DSDC 
for Installation Subcontract 

Pending  $ 1,500,000.00 
(Estimated) 

 

TBD Future Proposed Task Orders 
per Board Report list of 
eligible Projects 
 

Proposed  $  4,587,644.30  

Subtotal Pending and Proposed Task Orders and 
Task Order Modifications 

 $  7,587,644.30 
 

 

 
SUMMARY 

 

Subtotal Approved Task Orders and Task Order 
Modifications 

 $14,912,355.70  

Subtotal Pending and Proposed Task Orders and 
Task Order Modifications 

 $  7,587,644.30  

TOTAL Approved, Pending, and Proposed Task 
Orders and Modifications including This Board 

Action 
 

 $22,500,000.00  

Original Funding Limit 
 

$15,000,000.00 

Exercise of First Option, Approved 05/28/2020 by the Board 
 

$ 2,500,000.00 

Exercise of Second Option, including This Board Action 
 

$  5,000,000.00 

TOTAL AUTHORIZED FUNDING LIMIT $22,500,000.00 

 


